1500 Metres
CBP George Groom BAR 4:41.31 2012
Posn Num Name

Final
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144 Ethan Primett

140 Tom Gaunce

142 Alexander Mcdonald
143 Archie Nash

138 Matthew Dorman
139 Alex Fine

145 Isaac Whitten

137 Antonio Conradie
136 Rory Bartlett-Tisdall

Club Perf

HPx
StA
StA
SBH
HPx
StA
SNH
Lut
D&T

4:55.29
4:59.38
5:09.44
5:14.76
5:15.74
5:17.46
5:30.58
5:35.96
5:53.77



